UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

VERNALIS ON THE SAN JOAQUIN RIVER
SEPTEMBER 2007 WATER QUALITY REPORT RUN DATE: October 10, 2007

ELECTRICAL CONDUCTIVITY, UMHOS

DAY HIGH LOW MEAN 30 DAY 30 DAY
ACCUM AVG
MEAN MEAN
1 716 664 678 678 678
2 664 604 631 1,309 655
3 663 625 641 1,950 650
4 656 616 639 2,589 647
5 655 601 628 3,217 643
6 675 652 665 3,882 647
7 679 590 646 4,528 647
8 588 511 547 5,075 634
9 596 572 587 5,662 629
10 595 538 565 6,227 623
11 587 550 568 6,795 618
12 591 560 571 7,366 614
13 604 555 577 7,943 611
14 508 578 591 8,534 610
15 585 544 560 9,094 606
16 604 561 575 9,669 604
17 731 612 661 10,330 608
18 765 733 749 11,079 616
19 749 698 724 11.803 621
20 800 736 761 12,564 628
21 843 752 801 13,365 636
22 784 706 743 14.108 641
23 718 640 662 14.770 642
24 705 661 692 15,462 644
25 729 694 708 16,170 647
26 719 678 701 16,871 649
27 740 544 705 17,576 651
28 742 686 711 18,287 653
29 714 648 672 18,959 654
30 693 648 673 19,632 654
Comments:

0 reading indicates that the station was out of senice.
30 DAY ACCUM MEAN and 30 DAY AVG MEAN columns are 30 day runnings, except for April 1 and September 1,
where they do not go back 30 days.



